
 

 
BURIAL & CREMATION FEES  
 1st April 2019 - 31st March 2020 

SERVICE TYPE FEE 
CREMATIONS 
Cremation (Mon – Fri) 
Cremation – Saturday  
Cremation – 9am Committal (Mon-Fri only) 
Organist Fee – Mon-Sat payable direct 
Chapel Hire 

 
£695 

£1020 
£595 
£28 

 £175 

Witnessed scattering of Cremated Remains from 
Swansea Crematorium 
 
Witnessed / Unwitnessed scattering of Cremated 
Remains from other Crematoria 
 

£42 
 
 

£87 

COFFIN BURIALS  
 
New Grave – Depth of 1 or 2 (Mon-Fri) 
New Grave – Depth of 3 (Mon- Fri) 
 
New Grave – Depth of 1 or 2 (Saturday) 
New Grave – Depth of 3 (Saturday) 
 
Reopen existing grave (Mon-Fri)                                             
Reopen existing grave (Saturday) 
Test Dig – not applicable if reopener follows 
 
Renewal of Exclusive Right of Burial for 50 years 
 
Woodland Burial (Mon-Fri) 
Woodland Burial (Saturday) 
 

 
 

£1840 
£2205 

 
£2165 
£2530 

 
£980 

£1305 
£295 

 
£495 

 
£1060 
£1385 

 
Additional fee for using straight sided casket 
 

£245 

CREMATED REMAINS BURIALS  
New Bricked / Earthen Cremated Remains Plot 
(Mon-Fri) 
 
New Bricked / Earthen Cremated Remains Plot 
(Saturday)  
 
Re-open Bricked / Earthen Cremated Remains Plot 
(Mon-Fri) 
 
Re-open Bricked / Earthen Cremated Remains Plot 
(Saturday) 
 
 
 

£695 
 
  

£1020 
 
 

£230 
 
 

£555 



 Payment can be made by cash / cheque;  
also debit / credit card by phone or at Civic Centre 

 
 
 
 

BURIAL / CREMATION OF BABIES & CHILDREN 
 

CREMATION 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Baby – NVF / Stillborn 
• If chapel service not required – Midwife / 

FD / Family to deliver coffin to 
crematorium 1.30pm; 
 

• If chapel service is required - 9.30am / 
10.00am / 10.30am appointments 
available; 
 

Child - Up to 18 years 
• Any appointment available. 

 

 
No Charge 

 
 
 

No Charge 
 
 
 
 

No Charge 
 

   
 

SCATTERING ASHES 
 

 
• Baby / Child (up to 18yrs) scatter on 

Gardens of Remembrance / Individual 
Grave / Babies Garden. 

 

 
No Charge 

 

   
 

BURIAL – 
Individual grave in Babies 
garden at Morriston / 
Danygraig (Depth of One 
only) 
 

 
Baby - NVF / Stillborn 

• Maximum size 2ft coffin; 
 

• Appointments from 9.15am to 10.45am. 

 
No Charge for 

Interment / Erob 
/ Permit 

 

 

BURIAL –  
Individual grave at 
Morriston in Top Lawn 
sections (Depth of One 
only) 
 

 
Baby / Child (up to 18 years)  
 

• Any appointment. 

 
No Charge for 

Interment / Erob 
/ Permit 

 

 

BURIAL –  
Family grave in any 
cemetery new section 
(except Cwmgelli)  
 
 

 
Baby / Child (up to 18 years)  
 

• Any appointment. 

 
No Charge for 

Interment / 
EROB / Permit  

 
 

(EROB payable 
when grave is 
reopened for 
adult burial) 

 

The above options are available Monday – Friday; relevant fee applies for Saturday 
 

MEMORIAL PERMIT FEES 
New Memorial  
Additional inscription  
Replacement / refurbishment (no inscription change) 
 

 
£180 
£140 

No charge 
 


