

## BURIAL & CREMATION FEES 1st April 2019 - 31st March 2020

SERVICE TYPE	FEE
CREMATIONS	
Cremation (Mon – Fri)	£695
Cremation – Saturday	£1020
Cremation – 9am Committal (Mon-Fri only)	£595
Organist Fee – Mon-Sat payable direct	£28
Chapel Hire	£175
Witnessed scattering of Cremated Remains from	£42
Swansea Crematorium	
Witnessed / Unwitnessed scattering of Cremated	
Remains from other Crematoria	£87
COFFIN BURIALS	
New Grave – Depth of 1 or 2 (Mon-Fri)	£1840
New Grave – Depth of 3 (Mon- Fri)	£2205
,	
New Grave – Depth of 1 or 2 (Saturday)	£2165
New Grave – Depth of 3 (Saturday)	£2530
Reopen existing grave (Mon-Fri)	£980
Reopen existing grave (Mon 177)	£1305
Test Dig – not applicable if reopener follows	£295
	0405
Renewal of Exclusive Right of Burial for 50 years	£495
Woodland Burial (Mon-Fri)	£1060
Woodland Burial (Saturday)	£1385
Wedanara Bariar (Cataraay)	
Additional fee for using straight sided casket	£245
CREMATED REMAINS BURIALS	2005
New Bricked / Earthen Cremated Remains Plot	£695
(Mon-Fri)	
New Bricked / Earthen Cremated Remains Plot	£1020
(Saturday)	21020
Re-open Bricked / Earthen Cremated Remains Plot	£230
(Mon-Fri)	
Re-open Bricked / Earthen Cremated Remains Plot	£555
(Saturday)	

## | MEMORIAL PERMIT FEES

New Memorial
Additional inscription
Replacement / refurbishment (no inscription change)

£180 £140 No charge

Payment can be made by cash / cheque; also debit / credit card by phone or at Civic Centre

## **BURIAL / CREMATION OF BABIES & CHILDREN**

BONIAL / ONLINATION OF BABILO & OHIEBNEN			
CREMATION	Baby – NVF / Stillborn  • If chapel service not required – Midwife / FD / Family to deliver coffin to crematorium 1.30pm;	No Charge	
	<ul> <li>If chapel service is required - 9.30am / 10.00am / 10.30am appointments available;</li> </ul>	No Charge	
	<ul><li>Child - Up to 18 years</li><li>Any appointment available.</li></ul>	No Charge	
SCATTERING ASHES	Baby / Child (up to 18yrs) scatter on Gardens of Remembrance / Individual Grave / Babies Garden.	No Charge	
BURIAL – Individual grave in Babies garden at Morriston / Danygraig (Depth of One only)	<ul> <li>Baby - NVF / Stillborn</li> <li>Maximum size 2ft coffin;</li> <li>Appointments from 9.15am to 10.45am.</li> </ul>	No Charge for Interment / Erob / Permit	
BURIAL – Individual grave at Morriston in Top Lawn sections (Depth of One only)	Baby / Child (up to 18 years)  • Any appointment.	No Charge for Interment / Erob / Permit	
BURIAL – Family grave in any cemetery new section (except Cwmgelli)	Baby / Child (up to 18 years)  • Any appointment.	No Charge for Interment / EROB / Permit	
		(EROB payable when grave is reopened for adult burial)	
The above options are available Monday – Friday; relevant fee applies for Saturday			